Technical Data ELX1004 Effective February 2021
MOVS4032
Surface mount metal oxide varistor
Product features
•	 Surface mount metal oxide varistor (MOV)
•	 4032 (10182 metric) package size
•	 High transient current capability
•	 Plastic package meets UL 94 V-0

Vv
(V)
typical
IL
(µA)
maximum
VC
(V)
maximum
imax
(A)
maximum
T
(mm)
±0.3
MOVS4032V011 11 14 16.2~19.8 50 40 @ 2.5 A 250 3.2
MOVS4032V014 14 18 19.8~24.2 50 48 @ 2.5 A 250 3.2
MOVS4032V017 17 22 24.3~29.7 50 60 @ 2.5 A 250 3.2
MOVS4032V020 20 26 29.7~36.3 50 73 @ 2.5 A 250 4.2
MOVS4032V025 25 31 35.1~42.9 50 80 @ 2.5 A 250 4.2
MOVS4032V030 30 38 42.3~51.7 50 104 @ 2.5 A 250 4.2
MOVS4032V035 35 45 50.4~61.6 50 123 @ 2.5 A 250 4.2
MOVS4032V040 40 56 61.2~74.8 50 145 @ 2.5 A 250 4.2
MOVS4032V050 50 66 73.8~90.2 50 135 @ 10 A 1200 3.2
MOVS4032V060 60 85 90~110 50 165 @ 10 A 1200 3.2
MOVS4032V075 75 102 108~132 50 200 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V095 95 127 135~165 50 250 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V120 120 160 170~207 50 300 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V130 130 175 185~225 50 340 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V140 140 180 198~242 50 360 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V150 150 200 216~264 50 395 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V180 180 230 255~311 50 455 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V195 195 250 270~330 50 500 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V210 210 275 297~363 50 550 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V230 230 300 324~396 50 595 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V250 250 330 351~429 50 650 @ 10 A 1200 4.2
MOVS4032V275 275 370 387~473 50 710 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V300 300 385 423~517 50 775 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V320 320 420 459~561 50 845 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V360 360 470 504~616 50 925 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V390 390 505 558~682 50 1025 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V420 420 560 612~748 50 1120 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V460 460 615 675~825 50 1240 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V485 485 640 702~858 50 1290 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
MOVS4032V510 510 670 738~902 50 1355 @ 10 A 1200 5.6
3
Technical Data ELX1004
Effective February 2021
MOVS4032 ﻿